

3 CS 886/23

DHARMENDER GUPTA Vs. VIKAS JAIN

20.01.2026

Present: Ms. Rashmi, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff.
Defendant already ex-parte.

Put up for ex-parte PE on **13.03.2026**.

(Ankur Jain-II)
DJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 20.01.2026